Third party survey is on a Witcut Frejudice" basis 

No illegal modificaliod)o 
Supplementary iten(s) mojsi be iesureyed andd 
is subject to final apaLOvaifrom.insurahca Company 

tannh e (khtnfo-to 

Sub Total (SGD)543.40 
ACKnOWIdged by Repairer 
-Signatre 

Total (SGD)543.40

Amount,in words 
Four Thousand Five Hundred Forty Three and Forty cents Singapore Dotrar oouoy 

Date: 

For M-Tech Motor Sefviees 
Declaration: 

We declare that this Quotation shows the actual price of the 

goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Authorized Signatoryy 

SNO7224HO00B / NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd